

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 119 OF 2011

JRN RAJASTHAN VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIV.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 08/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Kanwar, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Prasad Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on Monday, 11th April, 2011 at
2.00 p.m. after the Special Bench matter.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER