

Æ
ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.11

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 30 OF 2010

JITENDRA NARAYAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 191 of 2010

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 03/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Chitra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Saurav, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Roshan, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Kr. Khanna, ASG
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Diwedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravikant, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Adjourned for two weeks for filing counter affidavit.

